
Date Day Opponent Location Time

Dec. 4 Wednesday Catholic Away 6:30pm

Dec. 11 Wednesday Hardin Valley Away 6:30pm

Dec. 13 Friday Lenoir City Away 4:00pm

Jan. 8 Wednesday Hardin Valley Home 6:15pm

Jan. 10 Friday William Blount* Home 4:30pm

Jan. 15 Wednesday Catholic Home 6:30pm

Jan. 21 Tuesday Hardin Valley* Away 4:30pm

Jan. 31 Friday West* Away 4:30pm

Feb. 4 Tuesday Maryville* Away 4:30pm

Feb. 5 Wednesday Lenoir City Home 6:30pm

Feb. 7 Friday Bearden* Home 4:30pm

Feb. 14 Friday Kingston Away 4:30pm
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